

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

I.A. No. 2 in C.A. No. 5186/2006

State of Himachal Pradesh & Ors.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

Surinder Singh Banolta
(For withdrawal of counsel fee)

Respondent(s)

Date: 09/10/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. J.S. Atri,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Rajesh Srivastava,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Amount of Rs.10,000/- (Rupees ten thousand) deposited by the
appellants be paid to the learned counsel for the respondent by an account
payee Cheque

(S.G.SHAH)
Registrar